Page 72 - Light Detectors
High Intensity Irradiance / UV-Curing
Gigahertz-Optik offers irradiance
detectors specially designed for
hostile ambient conditions involv-
ing high intensity irradiation and
high temperature.
The detectors consist of two

High Intensity & UV-Curing Actinic Irradiance / 360 Deg. F.O.V. Irradiance
RCH-1xx, RCH-1xx & RCH-5xx: High Intensity Irradiance Detectors
Ordering Information & typical Specifications
Model  λresp Resp. Typ. Sensitivity  Imax Sensing  Area Light Guide cable  Front adapter  plug package
Broadband Page W/cm² °C nA/mW/cm² mA Diffuser cm / inch m Dia. Page page
RCH-006 UV Broadband 14 40 100 0.3 0.1 9 mm Ø 50 / 20 0.5 5,7,10 91 1,2,4 91
RCH-008 UVA Peak 365 nm  14 40 100 0.3 0.1 9 mm Ø 50 / 20 0.5 5,7,10 91 1,2,4 91
RCH-009 BLUE Peak 430 nm 14 40 100 0.2 0.1 9 mm Ø 50 / 20 0.5 5,7,10 91 1,2,4 91
RCH-106 UV Broadband 14 40 100 0.3 0.1 9 mm Ø 22 / 8.7 0.5 5,7,10 91 1,2,4 91
RCH-108 UVA Peak 365 nm  14 40 100 0.3 0.1 9 mm Ø 22 / 8.7 0.5 5,7,10 91 1,2,4 91
RCH-109 BLUE Peak 430 nm 14 40 100 0.2 0.1 9 mm Ø 22 / 8.7 0.5 5,7,10 91 1,2,4 91
RCH-506 UV Broadband 14 40 100 0.065 0.05 6 mm Ø - 2 - - 1,2,4 91
RCH-508 UVA Peak 365 nm  14 40 100 0.096 0.1 6 mm Ø - 2 - - 1,2,4 91
RCH-509 BLUE Peak 430 nm 14 40 100 0.065 0.1 6 mm Ø - 2 - - 1,2,4 91
K-RCHxxx-I Calibration of irradiance sensitivity in  A/W/cm². Includes K-SR in new detector order. xxx = detector model
KDW-S2 Calibration of spectral irradiance sensitivity at one or multiple wavelengths without or in combination with accessory components
KDW-R2 Calibration of integral irradiance sensitivity with accessory components.
Max.  E & T